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2023 WORLD JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
GUADALAJARA - MEX   15.11.2023 - 23.11.2023 

WOMEN 55 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      17    KAWASAKI Nanasa                         12.10.2005 JPN A 82  84  87  84       
2      31    TSUTSUMI Mao                            31.01.2004 JPN A 78  81  83  83       
3      103   MYJAK Malgorzata Katarzyna              25.09.2004 POL A 80  83  83  83       
4      176   UITZIL CHUC Andrea Sak Nikte            22.10.2006 MEX A 77  81  84  81       
5      69    GRIGORYAN Aleksandra                    08.01.2005 ARM A 78  81  85  81       
6      36    VANDENABEELE Annelien                   26.11.2004 BEL A 76  79  82  79       
7      16    DOMINGUEZ C Yehandry Carolina           02.04.2004 VEN A 78  78  78  78       
8      164   THERIAULT Laurence                      13.08.2004 CAN A 70  73  75  75       
9      145   OLIVERA ASPAJO Katerin Tatiana          10.05.2007 PER A 66  70  73  70       

10     82    LOPEZ GONZALEZ Joseline                 08.11.2006 MEX A 65  70  71  65       
11     74    ARANCIBIA MURILLO Dariana Abigail       26.07.2003 ESP A 62  65  67  65       
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2023 WORLD JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
GUADALAJARA - MEX   15.11.2023 - 23.11.2023 

WOMEN 55 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      69    GRIGORYAN Aleksandra                    08.01.2005 ARM A 102  102  107  107      
2      17    KAWASAKI Nanasa                         12.10.2005 JPN A 101  103  105  103      
3      31    TSUTSUMI Mao                            31.01.2004 JPN A 98   101  103  103      
4      176   UITZIL CHUC Andrea Sak Nikte            22.10.2006 MEX A 93   96   99   96       
5      103   MYJAK Malgorzata Katarzyna              25.09.2004 POL A 93   96   96   96       
6      16    DOMINGUEZ C Yehandry Carolina           02.04.2004 VEN A 95   95   95   95       
7      36    VANDENABEELE Annelien                   26.11.2004 BEL A 94   97   99   94       
8      164   THERIAULT Laurence                      13.08.2004 CAN A 87   90   90   90       
9      145   OLIVERA ASPAJO Katerin Tatiana          10.05.2007 PER A 83   86   88   86       

10     82    LOPEZ GONZALEZ Joseline                 08.11.2006 MEX A 85   86   ------  86       
11     74    ARANCIBIA MURILLO Dariana Abigail       26.07.2003 ESP A 78   80   80   80       
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2023 WORLD JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
GUADALAJARA - MEX   15.11.2023 - 23.11.2023 

WOMEN 55 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      69    GRIGORYAN Aleksandra                    08.01.2005 ARM A 81      107     188      
2      17    KAWASAKI Nanasa                         12.10.2005 JPN A 84      103     187      
3      31    TSUTSUMI Mao                            31.01.2004 JPN A 83      103     186      
4      103   MYJAK Malgorzata Katarzyna              25.09.2004 POL A 83      96     179      
5      176   UITZIL CHUC Andrea Sak Nikte            22.10.2006 MEX A 81      96     177      
6      36    VANDENABEELE Annelien                   26.11.2004 BEL A 79      94     173      
7      16    DOMINGUEZ C Yehandry Carolina           02.04.2004 VEN A 78      95     173      
8      164   THERIAULT Laurence                      13.08.2004 CAN A 75      90     165      
9      145   OLIVERA ASPAJO Katerin Tatiana          10.05.2007 PER A 70      86     156      

10     82    LOPEZ GONZALEZ Joseline                 08.11.2006 MEX A 65      86     151      
11     74    ARANCIBIA MURILLO Dariana Abigail       26.07.2003 ESP A 65      80     145      
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